L22M - 22 Piece Metric
Bi-Hexagon Sockets:
22, 24, 26, 27, 29, 30, 32, 33, 36, 38, 41, 46, 50, 55 and 60mm.
Accessories: lever type ratchet, sliding T-handle, swivel handle,
universal joint, 100, 200 and 410mm extension bars.
Robust fitted case with
security padlock hole and
cushion grip handle.
L36MA - 36 Piece Metric & Inch
Bi-Hexagon Sockets:
22, 24, 27, 29, 30, 32, 33, 36, 38, 41, 46, and 50mm.
7/8”, 15/16”, 1”, 11/16”, 11/8”, 13/16”, 11/4”, 15/16”, 13/8”, 17/16”, 11/2”, 15/8”, 111/16”,
13/4”, 113/16”, 17/8” and 2” AF.
Accessories: ratcheting head with 550mm universal handle,
sliding T-handle, 1” to 3/4”
converter, 200 and 400mm
extension bars.
3/4
3/4
	 Weight	 Order Code	 Price/1
	 each	 KEN-582	 THB
	 23.8kg	 -8720K	 27605.00
3/4” Drive A heavy duty range designed to cope with the demands of industrial agriculture machinery and heavy
plant, static or mobile. All Kennedy Professional sockets have a knurl feature to give a high grip which is essential
for a quick tool change when your hands are greasy/oily. The 12 point bi-hexagon side drive design will give a
higher torque than normal sockets, grip worn nuts and will not round off existing nuts. Manufactured from chrome vanadium and
are fully chrome plated with a mirror finish and aluminium-free. Chamfered leading edge ensures easy fastener location.
Sockets manufactured to: ANSI B107.5M: 1987, ANSI B107.1: 1978 & BS 4006: 1992.
Accessories manufactured to: ANSI B107.10M: 1982 & BS 4006: 1992.
1
	 Weight	 Order Code	 Price/1
	 each	 KEN-582	 THB
	 29.3kg	 -8740K	 32781.00
	 Weight	 Order Code	 Price/1
	 each	 KEN-582	 THB
	 18.0kg	 -9470K	 47345.00
15 Piece Metric Socket Set
Sockets:
36, 41, 46, 50, 55, 60, 65, 70, 75 and 80mm.
Accessories: ratchet and sliding T-handle, 550mm
universal handle, 200 and 400mm extension bars.
Metric
& Inch Set
	Sockets: 22, 24, 27, 30, 32, 36, 38, 41, 46, 50mm.
	7/8”, 5/16”, 1”, 11/8”, 13/16”, 15/16”, 13/8”, 17/16”, 15/8”, 13/4”, 17/8”, 2”.
Accessories: 100mm and 200mm extension bars, ratchet handle and sliding T-handle.
	 Weight	 Order Code	 Price/1
	 each	 SEN-582	 THB
	 16.24kg	 -9320K	 16884.00
3/4
22
PIECES
15
PIECES
36
PIECES
26
PIECES
582
G
roup
H
and Tools
Socket Sets - ¾” & 1” Square Drive
50 Years of Keeping Industry Working
© 2020  545
Order Code Pieces Drive
Size Socket Size Range Page
KEN-582-8720K 22
3/4"
22-60mm • • • • • 545
SEN-582-9320K 26
22-50mm,
7/8" - 2" AF • • • 545
KEN-582-8740K 36
22-50mm,
7/8" - 2" AF • • • • • 545
KEN-582-9470K 15 1" 36-80mm • • • 545
3/4" Socket Set Selection Guide
3/4" & 1" Drive - heavy duty range designed to cope with the demands of industrial agriculture
machinery and heavy plant, static or mobile.
OS21_APAC_TH_0545.indd   1OS21_APAC_TH_0545.indd   1 07/12/2021   09:4907/12/2021   09:49